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Anlage
An der Bruckfelder Str., 88699 Frickingen

Sportwart/in
Albeck, Sebastian
T 07554 990199 s.albeck@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gut, Elias
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Herren 1
MF: Matthias Eschbach
m 015116554231; matzke1988@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NNNNNRRRRERRRRR
A WMNPFPOOONOO OGP WNPELO

25
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Boos, Matthias
Kast, Tobias
Gunther, Andreas
Feldmann, Sven
Diwisch, Denis
Eschbach, Matthias
Sebastiani, Claudio
Eschbach, Daniel
Holzer, Matthias
Furst, Daniel
Lehnebach, Nils
Rutten, Michael
Holzer, Stefan

Gut, Nikolas
Burgenmeister, Mark
Reichle, Stefan
Vogt, Marco
Bohler, Florian
Gut, Elias

Keller, Viktor
Fitz-Koch, Philipp
Hammeke, Yuriy
Straub, Roman
Feiler, Justus
Tichler, Dominik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17002360
17301164
17102464
17301122
17350109
18890478
19155530
18553147
18553146
19351455
18891457
17855917
18354880
19251320
19155531
19570586
18553148
18997329
19570585
19357290
19357291
18892757
18555199
19258286
18997330

LK DR Info
LK6,0
LK6,8
LK6,9
LK11,9
LK16,1
LK18,4
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK21,1
LK20,6
LK20,4
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
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